Features
Software Support Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Smart Touch Computers
STC-AL Series
• Quad-core Intel Atom® x7-E3950 Processor
• 10.1”/12.1”/15.6” wide ratio TFT-LCD display with up to 1366 x 768 resolution
• 5-wire resistive touch sensor and optional 5-point projected capacitive sensor
• IP65-rated front bezel to deter water and dust ingress
• Robustness with wide 9-36 DC input and optional -20°C to 60°C support
• Ease of installation with panel and optional VESA mount
• SEMA support and custom I/O and function expansion
• Windows® 10, IoT Enterprise • STC-10WP-E3950�
	 10.1" Smart Touch Computer, PCAP, 4GB RAM, 64GB M.2 SSD
• STC-12WP-E3950 (Optional)�
	 12.1" Smart Touch Computer, PCAP, 4GB RAM, 64GB M.2 SSD
• STC-15WP-E3950�
	 15.6" Smart Touch Computer, PCAP, 4GB RAM, 64GB M.2 SSD• Adapter�
	 12V 60W power adapter
• VESA Mounting Kit�
	 VESA 100 x 100 mounting kit
• Wi-Fi Kit�
	 IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac
• 4G/LTE Kits�
	 For USA/EU/AP markets
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Updated Nov. 10, 2021.
©2021 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Specifications
Model STC-10W-AL STC-12W-AL(Optional) STC-15W-AL
System
Processor Intel Atom® x7-E3950 Processor
Main Memory 4GB DDR3L default (up to 8GB)
Storage 1 x M.2 slot (M Key)